
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 April 2023

M M1/2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R6, M M2/2/1G. Curtale 531160 27/41544M 5P 5P 4P 4PD03/03/2019

 2 ROYAL EMGRAND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R4, P M2/1/1L. Azzopardi 520933 18/41144P 5M 6M 4M 6PD06/04/2018

 3 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score DUB, 15/04/2023, R4, P M3/1A. Provest 520497 22/02226P 2P 4P 3P 7PD16/03/2018

 4 GO FORWARD HENRY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R4, M M3/2M. Dickson 533402 1/01155M 2P 6P 7P 6PD14/04/2019
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 1 SACRED SILENCE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2C. Carl 551753 7/41831P 3P 3P 7P 5PB24/11/2020

 2 ESPECIALLY RARE Grade order Grade 5 5/2T. Rees 547186 6/22161P 6P 3P 5P (FEL)PB14/04/2020

 3 SWEET CITY GAL Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Chappelow 552816 4/31951P 2P 2P 4P 5PB18/12/2020

 4 INSIDE DART Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Magri 550201 4/31903P 4P 7C 4C 1CD17/07/2020

 5 ZIPPING VANESSA Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Finn 560296 1/01842P 1P (FEL)PB15/05/2021

 6 CHARLOTTE DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Baldwin 549205 5/01742P 3P 7P 2P 5PB19/08/2020

 7 ZIPPING MURIEL Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Finn 560293 1/01652P 4P 5P 5P 2PB15/05/2021

 8 STYLISH SHAMROCK 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Hancock 552497 3/01583P 6P 3P 4P 2YD11/12/2020

 9 LET'S ALL CHANT Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Carl 542915 7/41553P 2P 5P 4P 6CB14/02/2020

 10 ANJO TORNADO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Grief 550793 6/11344P 7P 3C 4P 4PD23/10/2020
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 1 VIXEN MAE Last start winner RIC, 22/03/2023, R12, P 1/2L. Vanderburg 555819 10/93451P 6P 3P 1P 1PB23/02/2021

 2 SHE'S SAVAGE Last start winner GAR, 14/04/2023, R3, P 1/2J. Savage 541388 17/102791P 6P 2P 7P 2PB08/01/2020
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 1 COSMIC BILLY Last start winner RIC, 10/04/2023, R4, P 2/1/2J. Zammit 550798 13/122131P 4P 4P 4P 5PD23/10/2020

 2 BINDI Dropping in grade WPK, 05/04/2023, R11, P 2/1/2C. Gatt 546148 16/142556P 6P 1P 4P 1PD17/05/2020
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 1 FRENCH STING Last start winner NOW, 27/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2C. Betts 563016 5/42881P 2P 1P 1P 1PB18/06/2021

 2 LEE KEEPING Last start placegetter RIC, 14/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2C. Green 541769 7/51893P 3P 1P 6P 7PD20/01/2020
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 1 CHARLM BULLET Last start winner RIC, 14/04/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Muscat 562387 4/32701P 1P 1P 2P 3PD18/08/2021

 2 SEELY'S QUEEN Last start winner RIC, 05/04/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Tyler 553687 4/31831P 1P 8P 3P 7PB01/11/2020

 3 RAPID RASCAL Last start placegetter RIC, 14/04/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Ballantine 559656 4/32192P 2P 2P 3P 4PD25/05/2021

 4 FIRE UP OZZIE Last start placegetter DUB, 15/04/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Provest 555846 3/22103P 2P 3P 1P 5PD01/03/2021

 5 LATE NOTICE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/04/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Rees 553064 2/11842P 1P 1P 3P 5PB02/01/2021

 6 BARRY'S ROCKET Last start placegetter NOW, 16/04/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Burke 545075 8/71473P 2P 4P 7P 6PD16/04/2020

 7 HEARTLAND Last start placegetter RIC, 12/04/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Messina 536611 3/21113P 5P 6P 6P 4PB25/07/2019

 8 SKYLA BLUE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/04/2023, R2, P 5/2A. Marshall 545264 3/21052P 7P 5P 8P 5PB23/04/2020

 9 SEE HOW Last start Country winner RIS, 15/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4L. Azzopardi 548791 4/01211Y 6Y 4Y 2Y 4PD28/07/2020

 10 MONDAY BLUES 1 Dropping in grade NOW, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Bell 550336 6/42138P 6P 3P 1P 1PD02/10/2020

 11 ANJO TYPHOON Dropping in grade RIC, 10/04/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Grief 550791 7/61926P 2P 5P 2P 2PD23/10/2020

 12 MICKEY WOW Dropping in grade RIC, 10/04/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Tyler 543307 5/41684P 4P 1P 3P 7PD02/03/2020

 13 TESKEY Dropping in grade RIC, 14/04/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Conquest 537607 9/71535P 7P 4P 7P 3PB15/09/2019

 14 SYBIE Weighted points score RIC, 05/04/2023, R10, P 5/1J. King 557526 4/32258P 2P 2P 1P 2PB01/12/2020

 15 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Harmey 542907 2/11714P 3P 2P 5P 3PD11/02/2020

 16 BLACK DANIELS Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Tyler 553411 3/21595P 4P 3P 1P 5PD23/10/2020

 17 SLINGSHOT XENA Weighted points score RIC, 19/03/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Bell 558767 2/11537P 3P 3P 3P 6PB12/01/2021

 18 MISS OVER REACT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 09/03/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Bell 548724 2/11536P 6P 6P 2P 1PB14/08/2020

 19 ZIPPING SHIFTY Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2023, R9, C 5/3T. Simmons 551268 2/11505C 2P 6P 3P 4PD19/10/2020

 20 ALPHA WARRIOR Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Gatt 542826 4/31445P 3Y 4Y 5P 1PD02/02/2020

 21 SORINDER BALE Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Tyler 539765 2/11445P 5P 7P 2P 2PD05/12/2019

 22 MISS INDI Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546724 1/01385P 1P 3P 3P 3PB03/06/2020

 23 MISBEHAVED Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Rodgers 551643 4/31355P 5P 5P 5P 1PD02/11/2020

 24 SLINGSHOT LAYLA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 06/04/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Bell 558762 2/11356P 7P 2P 7P 2PB14/01/2021

 25 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R4, M 5/1M. Howard 526874 4/31333M 6M 3P 7P 2YD19/10/2018
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 26 FLYING FAITH Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Burke 545078 7/61327P 7P 4P 1P 8PB16/04/2020

 27 RAINBOW LUCK Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Logue 532771 4/31326P 2P 7P 3P 8PB11/04/2019

 28 MISS VOLTAGE Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546728 2/11295P 1P 7P 5P 4PB03/06/2020

 29 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Thomas 522069 5/31186P 1P 4Y 4M 6MB06/06/2018

 30 FABIO'S ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Green 537208 4/31174P 7P 6P 7P 2PD23/08/2019

 31 PATTAYA PETE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Wotton 542830 7/61114P 5P 5P 5P 4PD02/02/2020

 32 ZIPPING BRYCE Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2023, R1, C 5/4T. Simmons 560303 1/01107C 1P 2P 5P 4PD02/06/2021

 33 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/02/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Bell 558758 1/01108P (FEL)P 7P 4P 1PB14/01/2021

 34 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R6, Y 5/3R. Polidano 551929 2/11096Y 7P 5P 1P 8PD04/11/2020

 35 IS THIS MAGIC Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Francis 547132 1/01056P 8P 2P 4P 7PD29/06/2020

 36 HOT TORANA Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Vanderburg 556365 1/01034P 4P 6P 1P 6PD12/03/2021

 37 MELLCAT RED Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4D. Conquest 536622 4/01037Y 7P 4P 5P 3PD29/07/2019

 38 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R4, M 5/1F. Sanotti 529736 5/31007M 6P 7P 3P 5MD08/02/2019

 39 REMAS EMERALD 1 Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4E. Foyle 562794 1/0995Y 6P 6P 2P 8PB21/08/2021

 40 ROYAL MATE Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Gatt 549921 1/0977P 6P 5P 1PD22/09/2020

 41 MONACO SUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Conquest 557683 1/0978P 1PD04/04/2021

 42 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 05/04/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Fletcher 532800 6/4968P 6P 6P 3P 7PD14/04/2019

 43 TELL NO FIBS Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R4, M 5/4M. Dickson 533118 5/0956M 4P 6Y 4Y 3YB18/02/2019

 44 TILLY BANNER Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Rodgers 553880 1/0957P 5Y 4Y 6P 3PB14/01/2021

 45 REBELLING Weighted points score RIC, 15/02/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Rudd 535111 5/1908P 7P 3P 7P 8PD08/06/2019

 46 OPTIMUS ELI Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R7, P 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/1907P 6P 7P 3P 8PD02/03/2020

 47 STRETCH AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R8, Y 5/3T. Jansen 557736 2/1906Y 2Y 5P 5P 7PD12/04/2021

 48 MORE SCOPE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R8, Y 5/3D. Conquest 548396 2/1897Y 5Y 7P 8P 2PD07/08/2020

 49 BUNT AND RUN Weighted points score GAR, 15/04/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Woods 549996 1/0885P 6P 8P (FEL)P 3YB01/10/2020

 50 HUNTED JAX Weighted points score DUB, 15/04/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Mcgrath 549431 2/1877P 8Y 7P 8P 2PD19/09/2020
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 51 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 14/7866P 7Y 5P 6Y 8PB30/04/2019

 52 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R8, Y 5/2B. Williamson 535626 4/2825Y 6P 7P 6P 5YD27/06/2019

 53 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Mccauley 532179 3/2817P 4P 5P 6P 6PD12/04/2019

 54 BLUE LIPSTICK Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Wade 525612 4/2808P 5P 5P 7M 5MB26/09/2018

 55 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Green 543271 6/1784P 6P 6P 6P 8PD28/02/2020

 56 HOT AUSSIE Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Rathbone 552494 2/1785P 6P 4P 6P 8PB11/12/2020

 57 SHARNI'S DANCING Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R3, P 5/2J. Rudd 540631 3/2784P 8P 8P 5P 4PB23/12/2019

 58 FOOL AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4T. Jansen 557737 1/0774Y 6P 6P 5P 6PD12/04/2021

 59 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 05/04/2023, R11, M 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/0768M 7P 4M 5P 4PD01/01/2019

 60 SIRIUS PSYCHO Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 6/5754P 8P 8P 6P 5PB02/01/2021

 61 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score RIC, 16/12/2022, R8, P 5/1A. Messina 536612 9/7747P 7P 5Y 4P 8CB25/07/2019

 62 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R8, Y 5/1B. Williamson 535622 11/8748Y 8P 8P 5P 7PB27/06/2019

 63 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Burke 545077 4/3737P 5P 6P 7Y 6PB16/04/2020

 64 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R7, Y 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/0726Y 4Y 6P 4P 7PD03/02/2020

 65 PAT MY LASS Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R9, Y 5/1B. Mccauley 537341 7/4725Y 7P 8P 7Y 5PB26/06/2019

 66 JUDGMENT FAY Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R4, M 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/3724M 7P 7M 6P 7PB27/10/2018

 67 LUCAYAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Wotton 549029 1/0725P 8P 5P 6P 7PD14/08/2020

 68 ROCKSTAR ORTON Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R7, Y 5/3F. Wotton 534263 2/1695Y 6P 6P 8P 5PD08/05/2019

 69 LIKE ELLE Weighted points score DAP, 30/03/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Gatt 542832 5/4646P 8P 7P 7Y 5YB02/02/2020

 70 BRUTAL VIKING Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Marshall 541407 5/4638P 8P 7P 7P 6PD06/01/2020

 71 RICK'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/0587P 7P 7P 6Y 7PD17/05/2019
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 1 RISING FEVER Last start placegetter RIC, 13/03/2023, R1, P M/1L. Rodgers 556848 0/01282P 2P 3P 3P 7PB04/04/2021

 2 FABULOUS NATH Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1C. Gatt 556151 0/01173PD04/03/2021

 3 BLUE RIDER Last start placegetter RIC, 19/03/2023, R2, P M/1A. Drapiewski 546726 0/01173PB03/06/2020

 4 SOLIOLA TO EXCEL Last start placegetter BUL, 20/12/2022, R1, P M/1A. Williams 552578 0/01173PD18/12/2020

 5 SKYLA'S ELITE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 15/04/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/01052Y 5P 4P 5Y 3YB18/01/2020

 6 MY MATE NATE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/03/2023, R2, P M/1J. Rudd 549766 0/0824P 5P 3P 4P 4YD11/09/2020

 7 MRS. JONES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 560443 0/0797P 3PB15/06/2021

 8 NEW HIGHS First start M/1R. Tyler 552560 0/00B06/12/2020

 9 GAIL UNLEASHED First start M/1M. Conquest 562406 0/00B20/08/2021

 10 DIESEL'S SHADOW Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 10/04/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 552158 0/0258PD14/11/2020

 11 CHARMING ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Messina 559537 0/0744P 7P 4Y 3Y 6PB02/06/2021

 12 ONLY HALF GINGER 1 Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Howard 549093 0/0426Y 8P 5YD10/07/2020

 13 CRACKER LENNY Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R3, P M/1B. Harmey 560186 0/0426P 5P 8PD18/06/2021

 14 ROCK ON ROSA Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Drapiewski 546727 0/0426P (FEL)PB03/06/2020

 15 DAPPER FOX 1 Weighted points score GEL, 05/04/2023, R3 M/1A. Bell 566338 0/0406P 6P 7P 8PD03/08/2021

 16 DAPPER RICH 1 Weighted points score WBL, 06/04/2023, R1 M/1A. Bell 566336 0/0395P 8PD03/08/2021

 17 CHAPPO 1 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R2, P M/1M. Howard 553151 0/0358P 6PD03/01/2021
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 1 ZAPPA Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2023, R7, Y 1/2F. Micallef 532697 15/132788Y 1P 3P 5P 1PD05/04/2019

10 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 April 2023 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 April 2023

P 2 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DANSEUSE Last start placegetter RIC, 12/04/2023, R4, P 2/1/2J. Mcguiness 549352 7/63242P 1P 1P 3P 2PB14/09/2020
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 1 METLIFE STADIUM Last start winner RIC, 14/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Howard 542180 5/42191P 3P 5P 3P 2PD27/01/2020

 2 TOONGABBIE MAE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/1L. Vanderburg 547056 11/32256P 6P 2P 4P 1PB15/06/2020

 3 STICKER SELLS Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/1J. Mcguiness 536319 9/01534P 2P 5P 5P 4PD29/06/2019
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 1 LATE NOTICE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/04/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Rees 553064 2/11842P 1P 1P 3P 5PB02/01/2021

 2 SHIAN SILVA Last start placegetter RIC, 14/04/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Chaker 552614 5/21833P 6P 5P 3P 1PB22/12/2020

 3 TONGUE TIED Last start placegetter DUB, 15/04/2023, R5, P 5/1A. Provest 537108 7/61583P 3P 5Y 5P 4PB16/08/2019

 4 SANTANA FLY Last start placegetter RIC, 14/04/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Rathbone 548090 1/01442P 5P 6P 2P 6PD19/07/2020

 5 SKYLA BLUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/04/2023, R2, P 5/2A. Marshall 545264 3/21052P 7P 5P 8P 5PB23/04/2020

 6 MONDAY BLUES 2 Dropping in grade NOW, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Bell 550336 6/42138P 6P 3P 1P 1PD02/10/2020

 7 BELL TOLLER 3 Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R5, C 5/4M. Dawson 545350 8/01764C 1P 7P 7Y 2CD15/03/2020

 8 MISS OVER REACT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 09/03/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Bell 548724 2/11536P 6P 6P 2P 1PB14/08/2020

 9 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Green 536484 8/51414P 6P 4P 8P 3PB25/07/2019

 10 SLINGSHOT LAYLA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/04/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Bell 558762 2/11356P 7P 2P 7P 2PB14/01/2021

 11 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R4, M 5/1M. Howard 526874 4/31333M 6M 3P 7P 2YD19/10/2018

 12 GO FORWARD HENRY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R4, M 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/01155M 2P 6P 7P 6PD14/04/2019

 13 PATTAYA PETE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Wotton 542830 7/61114P 5P 5P 5P 4PD02/02/2020

 14 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/02/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Bell 558758 1/01108P (FEL)P 7P 4P 1PB14/01/2021

 15 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R6, Y 5/3R. Polidano 551929 2/11096Y 7P 5P 1P 8PD04/11/2020

 16 ROCK ON HUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546723 2/11086P 3P 4P 7P 5PD03/06/2020

 17 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/01087P 4P 5P 6P 3PB17/05/2019

 18 BARNEY BIG EARS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Harmey 542909 4/31028P 4P 6P 6P 3PD11/02/2020

 19 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R4, M 5/1F. Sanotti 529736 5/31007M 6P 7P 3P 5MD08/02/2019

 20 REMAS EMERALD 2 Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4E. Foyle 562794 1/0995Y 6P 6P 2P 8PB21/08/2021

 21 MONACO SUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Conquest 557683 1/0978P 1PD04/04/2021

 22 STRETCH AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R8, Y 5/3T. Jansen 557736 2/1906Y 2Y 5P 5P 7PD12/04/2021

 23 DRIFTIN' TORANA Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Vanderburg 556363 1/0905P 8P 4P 4P 4PD12/03/2021

 24 MORE SCOPE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R8, Y 5/3D. Conquest 548396 2/1897Y 5Y 7P 8P 2PD07/08/2020

 25 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Green 543271 6/1784P 6P 6P 6P 8PD28/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 April 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 FOOL AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4T. Jansen 557737 1/0774Y 6P 6P 5P 6PD12/04/2021

 27 LUCAYAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Wotton 549029 1/0725P 8P 5P 6P 7PD14/08/2020

 28 LETHAL LION Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Durham 546742 1/0714P 7P 4P 7Y 8PD28/05/2020

 29 RICK'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/0587P 7P 7P 6Y 7PD17/05/2019
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 1 SKYLA'S ELITE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 15/04/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/01052Y 5P 4P 5Y 3YB18/01/2020

 2 VINNY'S CHARM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Howard 553147 0/0746P 8P 2P 5P 4YB03/01/2021

 3 ROMAN WOLF First start M/1A. Bell 563510 0/00D06/08/2021

 4 RITZA LEWIS First start M/1V. Ellul 563658 0/00D01/10/2021

 5 AKELA ZORO 2 Weighted points score MEP, 05/04/2023, R1 M/1A. Bell 564839 0/0468P 5P 5PB04/08/2021

 6 ONLY HALF GINGER 2 Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Howard 549093 0/0426Y 8P 5YD10/07/2020

 7 DAPPER FOX 2 Weighted points score GEL, 05/04/2023, R3 M/1A. Bell 566338 0/0406P 6P 7P 8PD03/08/2021

 8 DAPPER RICH 2 Weighted points score WBL, 06/04/2023, R1 M/1A. Bell 566336 0/0395P 8PD03/08/2021

 9 CHAPPO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R2, P M/1M. Howard 553151 0/0358P 6PD03/01/2021
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 1 ROYAL EMGRAND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R4, P 2/1/2L. Azzopardi 520933 18/131144P 5M 6M 4M 6PD06/04/2018
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 1 TOONGABBIE MAE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R4, P 3/1/1L. Vanderburg 547056 11/62256P 6P 2P 4P 1PB15/06/2020
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 1 RAW TERROR Weighted points score RIC, 05/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/1C. Betts 538144 11/52165P 2P 2P 1P 6PD30/09/2019

 2 BELL TOLLER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R5, C 4/1/2M. Dawson 545350 8/51764C 1P 7P 7Y 2CD15/03/2020
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 1 STYLISH SHAMROCK 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/04/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Hancock 552497 3/01583P 6P 3P 4P 2YD11/12/2020

 2 ZIPPING DIGBY Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Magri 556549 4/22374P 1P 3P 3P 2PD14/02/2021

 3 COCONUT CHLOE Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Swain 561216 1/01756P 2P 2P 3P 1PB29/05/2021

 4 STUBBLETY COOK Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R10, P 5/2V. Sultana 539824 10/21594P 7P 7P 3P 1PD12/12/2019

 5 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Green 536484 8/21414P 6P 4P 8P 3PB25/07/2019

 6 ANJO TORNADO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Grief 550793 6/11344P 7P 3C 4P 4PD23/10/2020

 7 FREYDIS Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R10, C 5/4P. Azzopardi 554966 1/01286C 2P 8P 5P 4PB31/01/2021

 8 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/01087P 4P 5P 6P 3PB17/05/2019

 9 BARNEY BIG EARS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 4/01028P 4P 6P 6P 3PD11/02/2020

 10 ZIPPING OSMAN Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Marshall 561801 1/0937P 3P 6P 6P 8PD28/06/2021

 11 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Bell 542936 2/1665P 7P 7P 8P 6PB24/02/2020
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 1 BLINKS PRINCESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/04/2023, R1, P M/1A. Durham 548641 0/0745P 2P 5P 5P 8PB18/08/2020

 2 SASH EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 543555 0/0545P 7P 7P 5P 6PB17/02/2020

 3 AKELA AGE Weighted points score MEP, 05/04/2023, R1 M/1A. Bell 564838 0/0517P 4P 5PB04/08/2021

 4 AKELA ZORO 1 Weighted points score MEP, 05/04/2023, R1 M/1A. Bell 564839 0/0468P 5P 5PB04/08/2021
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 1 ZIPPING KANSAS Weighted points score GAR, 15/04/2023, R5, P 1/1J. Magri 537200 20/92795P 3C 4P 1P 4CD20/08/2019
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 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 11/03/2023, R5, P 2/1/2G. Curtale 531160 27/131544M 5P 5P 4P 4PD03/03/2019
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 1 PALAWA KING Last start winner RIC, 14/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/2R. Smith 553252 10/34021P 2C 2P 2C 3CD13/01/2021

 2 ZIPPING SABRINA Weighted points score GAR, 15/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/1J. Finn 556544 11/42954P 3C 1C 1P 1PB19/01/2021

 3 CAWBOURNE ROSES Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R8, C 3/1/2W. Meilak 547949 8/41364C 6P 4C 4P 4CB12/07/2020
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 1 FATHER RICK Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Webster 539666 19/12494P 7C 4C 1C 6CD04/12/2019
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 1 ZIPPING ABIGAIL Last start placegetter RIC, 14/04/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Muscat 551283 6/12193P 3P 6C 2P 4PB24/10/2020
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